
Autumn 2019 (2) 
12 September  

Celtic Cross Education, Ladock School, Ladock, Truro, Cornwall, TR2 4PL 

Tel/Fax:  01726 882622         Email: ladock.secretary@celticcross.education 

Website: www.ladock.cornwall.sch.uk 

Ladock School Vision & Values 
Loving,    learning,    achieving   together 

Forgiveness,    Trust,   Compassion,  Perseverance,   Respect & Truth. 

 

After School Clubs Autumn 1 

(3:15 – 4:15) 

Day Club Teacher Available to: 

Monday Balance Bikes Mrs Rimmer Reception 

Tuesday Football Mr Webb KS2 (25 spaces) 

Tuesday Street surfing Kernow Sports KS2 (25 spaces) 

Wednesday Multi Skills Mr Webb KS1 (25 spaces) 



Special Achievements 
St Cuby:                               Olive   &   Annie-Rose                                                                             

St Keyne:                        Eryn,   Poppy   &   Cameron 

Ladoca:                        Keida,   Ruan   &   Katerina                           

St Blaise:                           George    &    Olivia 

Students of the week 
      St Cuby Leo     St Keyne  Harry H  

           St Ladoca  Daisy    St Blaise  Lily L



Dates for your Diary 
     Mondays (Weds if Bank Holidays)—Piano,    Tuesdays—ukulele/guitar/violin tuition  

 

Tues 24 Sep Ladoca class trip to Truro Museum—please return consent forms. 

Wed 25 Sep Year 1 & 2 swimming at Polkyth (2) 

Thur 26 Sep Keyne—Cornish Wildlife workshop with Falmouth Marine Conservation Outreach 

Wed 2 Oct Year 1 & 2 swimming at Polkyth (3) 

Fri 4th Oct School Harvest Festival 

Tue 8th Oct Reception—Year 6 nasal flu vaccinations 

Wed 9 Oct Year 1 & 2 swimming at Polkyth (4) 

Wed 8 Oct 3.30—4.30 Parent Forum meeting 

Mon 14 Oct 3.30—6.30pm Autumn Parent Consultation evening (1) 

Tue 15 Oct 3.30—6.30pm Autumn Parent Consultation evening (2) 

Wed 16 Oct Year 1 & 2 swimming at Polkyth (5) 

Fri 18 Oct End of 1st half Autumn term 

Mon 28 Oct Inset day 

Tues 29 Oct Start of 2nd half of Autumn term 

Wed 30 Oct Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (1) 

Thur 31 Oct Ladoca class trip to Lanhydrock House 

Mon 4th Nov Individual and sibling school photos 

Wed 6 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (2) 

Wed 13 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (3) 

Wed 20 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (4) 

Wed 27 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (5) 

Thurs 19 Dec 6pm KS1 Christmas Performance in the village hall 

Fri 20 Dec End of Autumn term 

Tue 4 Feb 20 3.30—4.30 Spring Parent Forum meeting 

23 Mar 20 3.30—6.30pm Spring Parent Consultation evening (1) 

24 Mar 20 3.30—6.30pm Spring Parent Consultation evening (2) 

Fri 8 May 20 May Bank Holiday 

Fri 5 Jun 20 Inset day 

Mon 15 Jun Summer Parent Forum meeting 

Wed 22 Jul 20 Inset day 

Thu 23 Jul 20 Inset day 

 

No stay & play in the village hall 16th October 2019 
The 2019/2020 calendar is on the school web-site for your information under—Parents, then Term dates. 





 

Harvest Festival 

Please do come and join us for our harvest festival service in church on Friday 4th 

October at 9am.  Once again, this year we will be collecting produce to send to the 

Truro foodbank.   We would be very grateful for tins and packets rather than fresh 

fruit or veg. 



Please, Please can we ask that you drive SLOWLY approaching 

and leaving the school, particularly the road down towards the 

church as children will be walking up and down to the Victorian 

building.  Thank you for helping to keep our children safe! 





St Cuby Class - Biscuit & Cookie Sale  
 

TODAY Thursday 19th September – 3pm  
Please remember to bring your purse to pick-up! 

 

All money raised will go towards cooking ingredients and out-

door resources for Cuby class. 

 




